Il MoHaWwK

WBOOTH

CIVIL ENGINEERING INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY CERTIFICATE TIMETABLE* (SUMMER 2024)

*Schedules are subject to change. Please refer to Mosaic for official schedules.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

6:30-9:30 PM

9:00-12:00PM

2024-02-02

ENG TECH 3MA3 (C01)
Mathematics V
(In-Person)

ENG TECH 3ML3 (C01)
Strength of Materials
(In-Person)

ENG TECH 3SD3 (C01)
Statics and Dynamics
(In-Person)

ENG TECH 3SP3 (C01)
Structure & Property
Material
(In-Person)

ENG TECH 4TF3 (C01)
Mechanics of Fluids
(In-Person)

GREEN = TECHNICAL
COURSE

BLUE = MANAGEMENT
COURSE




